                              EM42AM3284LBB
Jul. 2010                                                                                              www.eorex.com
1/25
Revision History
Revision 0.1 (Jul. 2010)
- First release.
                              EM42AM3284LBB
Jul. 2010                                                                                              www.eorex.com

bandwidth can be achieved at the I/O pins.
Available packages: TFBGA-90B (13mmx8mm).
Ordering Information
 Part No Organization Max. Freq Package Grade Pb
EM42AM3284LBB-75F 16M X 32 133MHz/DDR266 @CL3 TFBGA-90B Commercial Free
EM42AM3284LBB-6F 16M X 32 166MHz/DDR333 @CL3 TFBGA-90B Commercial Free
EM42AM3284LBB-75FE 16M X 32 133MHz/DDR266 @CL3 TFBGA-90B Extend temp. Free
EM42AM3284LBB-6FE 16M X 32 166MHz/DDR333 @CL3 TFBGA-90B Extend temp. Free
                              EM42AM3284LBB
Jul. 2010                                                                                              www.eorex.com
3/25
* EOREX reserves the right to change products or specification without notice.